SurgiCare_Sealed_SSTR2x2  04/15  page 1 of 4
Healthcare
The Philips Day-Brite / CFI SurgiCare Sealed Troffer is designed for the
illumination, electrical shielding and infection control requirements of
the surgical suite. The asymmetric/symmetric light distribution provides
ambient illumination while contributing supplemental illumination for
the surgical field. The housing is fully sealed to minimize potential room
contamination and simplify cleaning.

Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide
Model No. No of Lamps* Lamp Type Voltage
No. of
Circuits
Housing
Material
Door Frame
Material
Door
Mounting
Lens Options
     HALP
SSTRG22	 SurgiCare
Sealed
2x2 Grid
model
SSTRF22	 SurgiCare
Sealed
2x2
Flange
model
21
3
42
63
214	 3 lamps
(2 white /
1 green)
224	 4 lamps
(2 white /
2 green)
334	 6 lamps
(3 white /
3 green)
424	 6 lamps
(4 white /
2 green)
T8	 F17T8
T8U	 FB031T8
T5	 F14T5
40TT	 40WTT5
T5HO	F54T5HO
120
277
120D5	 (0-10V
dimming)
277D5	 (0-10V
dimming)
16
26
36, 7
HALP	 .050"
aluminum
DST	 18 ga. cold
rolled steel
DALS	 Painted
silver
extruded
aluminum
DALP	 Painted
white
extruded
aluminum
A1	 Stainless
steel
hinge/
screws
A2	 Stainless
steel
screws/